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Liga Zakladnych s§k6l 2016/2017 - 2. kolo

Name

Kevin Gal
Samuel Valecko
Matus Petrula
Matu$ Husar
Nela Luptakova

Liliana Holotova

Patrik Macka

Jakub Vojtko
julia KaSprakova

Tomas Kalakaj
Daniel Puchala

Janna Simon

Kristian Kasen&ak

Katarina Liptdkova

Sebastian BlahuSiak

Noel Varga
Radovan KriSanda

Lenka Perhacova
Sebastian Husér

Daniela Buranska
Radka Kasprakova

Martin Temkovi¢

Alex Dlugo$
Viktoria Kostolnikova

Alica Cakyova

Karolina Lachova
Duc Nguyen Duy
Samuel CHovan
Lukas Jambrich
NataSa TauSové
Alex Imri§¢ak

Samuel Hyrod

individuals.in.round

Team Game

ZS s MS Matejovce
ZS s MS Francisciho
Komkadik

Komkadik

ZSsMS
Dostojevského A
ZSsMS
Dostojevského A

ZS s MS Matejovce
ZS s MS Matejovece
ZS s MS
Dostojevského A
Komkacik

ZS s MS Francisciho
ZS s MS Jarna
Komkadik

ZSsMS
Dostojevského B

ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS Matejovece
ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS Francisciho
ZSsMS
Dostojevského B

ZS s MS Matejovece
ZSsMS
Dostojevského B

ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS Matejovece
ZSsMS
Dostojevského B

ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS Francisciho
ZS s MS Jarna
Komkadik

ZS s MS Francisciho
ZS s MS Francisciho
ZS s MS
Dostojevského B

N W = 00N (&) a A A OO W 0

NN W = N NN

N NN =

W = = N = =2 N

Pins Points
390 0.0
632 0.0
445 0.0
441 0.0
531 0.0
504 0.0
292 0.0
285 0.0
469 0.0
180 0.0
435 0.0

82 0.0
241 0.0
160 0.0
158 0.0
154 0.0
153 0.0

66 0.0
195 0.0
130 0.0

64 0.0

63 0.0
126 0.0
124 0.0
122 0.0
121 0.0

60 0.0

59 0.0
117 0.0

58 0.0

58 0.0
153 0.0

average

130.0000
126.4000
111.2500
110.2500
106.2000

100.8000

97.3333
95.0000
93.8000

90.0000
87.0000
82.0000
80.3333
80.0000

79.0000
77.0000
76.5000
66.0000
65.0000

65.0000
64.0000

63.0000
63.0000
62.0000
61.0000

60.5000
60.0000
59.0000
58.5000
58.0000
58.0000
51.0000
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www.bowlingtournament.eu
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2710&join_team=512
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2702&join_team=511
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2700&join_team=510
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2694&join_team=510
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2848&join_team=514
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2849&join_team=514
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2711&join_team=512
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2713&join_team=512
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2851&join_team=514
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2701&join_team=510
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2704&join_team=511
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2837&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2696&join_team=510
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2883&join_team=515
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2832&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2714&join_team=512
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2838&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2705&join_team=511
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2825&join_team=515
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2716&join_team=512
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2831&join_team=515
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2844&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2835&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2856&join_team=512
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2827&join_team=515
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2841&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2707&join_team=511
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2834&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2699&join_team=510
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2706&join_team=511
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2708&join_team=511
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2826&join_team=515
www.bowlingtournament.eu

33
34

35
36
37

38

Martin Diabelk
Lenka KoSicka

Samuel Sykora
Patrik Kuchta

Patrik Tropp

Kristina Rusnakova

ZS s MS Francisciho
ZS s MS
Dostojevského B

Z8 s MS Jarna

ZS s M8 Jarna

ZS s MS
Dostojevského B

ZS s M8 Jarna

49
96

44
44
85

82

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

49.0000
48.0000

44.0000
44.0000
42.5000

41.0000
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www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2858&join_team=515
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2845&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2840&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2824&join_team=515
www.bowlingtournament.eu/en/player?join_id=2842&join_team=513
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